
Term Dates 2023/2024

Autumn Term 2023
• Term Time: Monday 4 September 2023 to Friday 20 October 2023
• Half term: Monday 23 October 2023 to Friday 3 November 2023 (Two weeks)
• Term Time: Monday 6 November 2023 to Friday 22 December 2023

Teacher Training Day
Friday 1 September 2023

Spring Term 2024
• Term Time: Monday 8 January 2024 to Friday 9 February 2024
• Half term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024
• Term Time: Monday 19 February 2024 to Friday 22nd March 2024

Teacher Training Day
Monday 25th March 2024

Summer Term 2024
• Term Time: Tuesday 9 April 2024 to Thursday 23 May 2024 (except Brindley Heath
Academy & Foley Infant Academy, who are in school Friday 24 May 2024)
• Half term: Monday 27 May 2024 to Friday 31 May 2024
• Term Time: Monday 3 June 2024 to Wednesday 24 July 2024

Teacher Training Days
Monday 8 April 2024 MAT Conference
Friday 24 May 2024 (Brindley Heath Academy & Foley Infant Academy will be in school)
Thursday 25 July 2024


